
Mens C 4 Hr  No Steals   I.E

10-Feb 7pm Field 4 Pulling Hose 3 Junk Yard Dog 19

8pm Field 4 Pulling Hose 1 Ball So Hard 26
9pm Field 4 M.O.G 13 Vipers 21

  

17-Feb 7pm Field 4 Center Mass M.O.G

8pm Field 4 Center Mass Vipers

9pm Field 4 Junk Yard Dog Ball So Hard

  

24-Feb 7pm Field 4 Pulling Hose M.O.G

8pm Field 4 Junk Yard Dog Vipers

9pm Field 4 Casamigo's Ball So Hard

9pm Field 2 Casamigo's Vipers

  

3-Mar 7pm Field 4 Pulling Hose Center Mass

8pm Field 4 Ball So Hard Center Mass

9pm Field 4 Junk Yard Dog Center Mass

7pm Field 2 Vipers M.O.G

8pm Field 2 Junk Yard Dog M.O.G

9pm Field 2 Ball So Hard M.O.G

  

10-Mar 7pm Field 4 Casamigo's Pulling Hose

8pm Field 4 Vipers Pulling Hose

9pm Field 4 M.O.G Pulling Hose

8pm Field 2 Casamigo's Ball So Hard
9pm Field 2 Casamigo's Junk Yard Dog

17-Mar 7pm Field 4 Center Mass Vipers

8pm Field 4 Center Mass Ball So Hard

9pm Field 4 Center Mass M.O.G

9pm Field 2 Junk Yard Dog Ball So Hard

24-Mar 7pm Field 4 Casamigo's M.O.G

8pm Field 4 Casamigo's Pulling Hose

9pm Field 4 Junk Yard Dog Vipers

7pm Field 2 Junk Yard Dog Pulling Hose

8pm Field 2 Casamigo's Vipers

Mar 31st 7pm Field 4 Junk Yard Dog M.O.G

8pm Field 4 Vipers Ball So Hard

9pm Field 4 Pulling Hose Ball So Hard

7pm Field 2 Center Mass Casamigo's

8pm Field 2 Center Mass Casamigo's

7-Apr 7pm Field 4 Plyoffs Plyoffs
8pm Field 4 Plyoffs Plyoffs
9pm Field 4 Plyoffs Plyoffs


